# 2024 Schedule of Fees and Levies



## One Child

Prep - Year Six	An	annual Fees		Per Term		Per Month (Based on 10 Months)		Per fortnight (Based on 20 payments)		Per Week (Based on 40 weeks)	
Tuition Fee	\$	1,832.00	\$	458.00	\$	183.20	\$	91.60	\$	45.80	
Resource & Activities Levy	\$	760.00	\$	190.00	\$	76.00	\$	38.00	\$	19.00	
Technology Levy	\$	340.00	\$	85.00	\$	34.00	\$	17.00	\$	8.50	
Capital Levy (Family Charge)	\$	632.00	\$	158.00	\$	63.20	\$	31.60	\$	15.80	
CAFE Levy (P&F) (Family Charge)	\$	85.00	\$	21.25	\$	8.50	\$	4.25	\$	2.13	
Total	\$	3,649.00	\$	912.25	\$	364.90	\$	182.45	\$	91.23	

#### **Two Children**

Prep - Year Six	An	annual Fees		Per Term		Per Month (Based on 10 Months)		Per fortnight (Based on 20 payments)		Per Week (Based on 40 weeks)	
Tuition Fee - First Child	\$	1,832.00	\$	458.00	\$	183.20	\$	91.60	\$	45.80	
Tuition Fee - Second Child	\$	1,008.00	\$	252.00	\$	100.80	\$	50.40	\$	25.20	
Resource & Activities Levy	\$	1,520.00	\$	380.00	\$	152.00	\$	76.00	\$	38.00	
Technology Levy	\$	680.00	\$	170.00	\$	68.00	\$	34.00	\$	17.00	
Capital Levy (Family Charge)	\$	632.00	\$	158.00	\$	63.20	\$	31.60	\$	15.80	
CAFE Levy (P&F) (Family Charge)	\$	85.00	\$	21.25	\$	8.50	\$	4.25	\$	2.13	
Total	\$	5,757.00	\$	1,439.25	\$	575.70	\$	287.85	\$	143.93	

### Three Children

Prep - Year Six	Ar	Annual Fees		Per Term		Per Month (Based on 10 Months)		Per fortnight (Based on 20 payments)		Per Week (Based on 40 weeks)	
Tuition Fee - First Child & Second Child	\$	2,840.00	\$	710.00	\$	284.00	\$	142.00	\$	71.00	
Tuition Fee - Third Child	\$	688.00	\$	172.00	\$	68.80	\$	34.40	\$	17.20	
Resource & Activities Levy	\$	2,280.00	\$	570.00	\$	228.00	\$	114.00	\$	57.00	
Technology Levy	\$	1,020.00	\$	255.00	\$	102.00	\$	51.00	\$	25.50	
Capital Levy (Family Charge)	\$	632.00	\$	158.00	\$	63.20	\$	31.60	\$	15.80	
CAFE Levy (P&F) (Family Charge)	\$	85.00	\$	21.25	\$	8.50	\$	4.25	\$	2.13	
Total	\$	7,545.00	\$	1,886.25	\$	754.50	\$	377.25	\$	188.63	

## Four Children

Prep - Year Six	Ar	inual Fees	Per Term	er Month (Based on 10 Months)	er fortnight (Based on 20 payments)	Per	Week (Based on 40 weeks)
Tuition Fee - First, Second and Third Child	\$	3,528.00	\$ 882.00	\$ 352.80	\$ 176.40	\$	88.20
Tuition Fee - Fourth Child	\$	368.00	\$ 92.00	\$ 36.80	\$ 18.40	\$	9.20
Resource & Activities Levy	\$	3,040.00	\$ 760.00	\$ 304.00	\$ 152.00	\$	76.00
Technology Levy	\$	1,360.00	\$ 340.00	\$ 136.00	\$ 68.00	\$	34.00
Capital Levy (Family Charge)	\$	632.00	\$ 158.00	\$ 63.20	\$ 31.60	\$	15.80
CAFE Levy (P&F) (Family Charge)	\$	85.00	\$ 21.25	\$ 8.50	\$ 4.25	\$	2.13
Total	\$	9,013.00	\$ 2,253.25	\$ 901.30	\$ 450.65	\$	225.33

A discount of 5% off the Tuition Levy is offered for families who pay the full year by 28 February 2024.

This equates to \$91.60 for one child, \$142.00 for two children, \$176.40 for three children and \$194.80 for four children

### Please Note:

Camp Fees will apply to students in Year 4, 5 and 6. No book list or stationery list is issued as these items are included in the fees

Please refer to the School Fee Policy for further information